PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION Version1.4
RW10BX-37P规格书
RW10BX-37P Specification
IEEE 802.11b/g/n 1T1R Module
Custom Approval Section
Custom Name
Department
Approval Date：

PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION RW10BX-37P
PAGE 12 OF 15 Version1.4
7.Order Information
Part No. Description
RW10BX-37PA Ipex generation Antenna
RW10BX-37PB Ceramic Antenna
RW10BX-37PC PIN37/Stamp hole pad
8.Packaging Information
PRODUCTS SPECIFICATION RW10BX-37P
PAGE 13 OF 15 Version1.4
FCC Interference Statement
This equipment has been tested and found to comply with the limits for a Class B digital device, pursuant to Part 15
of the FCC Rules. These limits are designed to provide reasonable protection against harmful interference in a